1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910953572103321

Recycling of demolished concrete and masonry : report of Technical
Committee 37-DRC, Demolition and Reuse of Concrete / / edited by T.
C. Hansen

London ; ; New York, : E & FN Spon, 1992

1-04-005373-4
0-429-08167-7
0-415-51180-1
1-4822-6707-1
1-280-10317-5
9786610103171
6610103178
0-203-62645-1

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (316 p.)
RILEM report ; ; 6

HansenTorben C

666/.893

Concrete - Recycling
Masonry - Recycling

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

"RILEM (the International Union of Testing and Research Laboratories
for Materials and Structures)."

Includes bibliographical references and index.

Book cover; Half title; Title; Copyright; Contents; List of reports issued
by RILEM Technical Committee 37-DRC; Preface; Part 1 Recycled
Aggregates and Recycled Aggregate Concrete; Part 2 Recycling of
Masonry Rubble; Part 3 Blasting of Concrete: Localized Cutting in and
Partial Demoliotion of Concrete Structures; Index

"This new RILEM report contains state-of-the-art reviews on three
topics: recycling of demolished concrete, recycling of masonry rubble
and localized cutting by blasting of concrete. It has been compiled by
an international RILEM Committee and draws on research and practical
experience worldwide."--Provided by publisher.



