

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910953572103321
Titolo	Recycling of demolished concrete and masonry : report of Technical Committee 37-DRC, Demolition and Reuse of Concrete / / edited by T. C. Hansen
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; New York, : E & FN Spon, 1992
ISBN	1-04-005373-4 0-429-08167-7 0-415-51180-1 1-4822-6707-1 1-280-10317-5 9786610103171 6610103178 0-203-62645-1
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (316 p.)
Collana	RILEM report ; ; 6
Altri autori (Persone)	HansenTorben C
Disciplina	666/.893
Soggetti	Concrete - Recycling Masonry - Recycling
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"RILEM (the International Union of Testing and Research Laboratories for Materials and Structures)."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book cover; Half title; Title; Copyright; Contents; List of reports issued by RILEM Technical Committee 37-DRC; Preface; Part 1 Recycled Aggregates and Recycled Aggregate Concrete; Part 2 Recycling of Masonry Rubble; Part 3 Blasting of Concrete: Localized Cutting in and Partial Demolition of Concrete Structures; Index
Sommario/riassunto	"This new RILEM report contains state-of-the-art reviews on three topics: recycling of demolished concrete, recycling of masonry rubble and localized cutting by blasting of concrete. It has been compiled by an international RILEM Committee and draws on research and practical experience worldwide."--Provided by publisher.